
Name Date

Biography

Title of book

Author

Name of person featured in book

Description of person:

What did you like best of all the things that happened to this
person?

List five facts you learned about this person.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



What were the weaknesses, failures, or disappointments for
this person?

If you had been this person, what would you have done
differently?

List three people that influenced this person's life.

1.

2.

3.

Is this person still alive?

Yes

No

I (would/wouldn't) want to be this person's child because...


